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HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Mark Student from Pursuing to Alumni.
Prerequisite: Academic Admin Role to user
Roles: Academic Admin

Path: Schedule >> Batch Management

Functionality:
1. Able to mark academic batch from pursuing to Alumni.

W SCHEDULE » BATCH MANAGEMENT MAR 17,2020 12:49:44 AM §

Make/edit Plan

Programme [ Select Programme Name }

Sr.No. Term Term (Semester) Term (Semester) demit demi Teaching Plan Click here to
(semester) Name Status Batch Session .
select Option
o 1 I D II Sem 1st STATUS_RUNNING 2019 -2021  Jan 06,2020 to Apr  Jan 06,2020 to Apr ﬁ
Year-(2019-21) 25,2020 25,2020 Felit
Ch ta Pl
O ) STATUS_RUNNING ange to Fanning
Mark it Inactive
Re-zdmissions [ Mext year course choice
Click here to Mark £, Initiate Student No Due
Alumni batch Fetch Previous Employee Course Allocation And|

Fetch Previous Course File Evaluations

Student Core Course Allocation

PN o e

Topic: Communication to Alumni student.



HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Prerequisite: Head Admin Role to user
Roles: Head Admin

Path: Communication >> Announcements >> Create Announcement

Functionality:
1. Able to send Announcement to Alumni.

DepartmentWise Announcement Streamwise Announcement Yearwise Announcement

Department: [ School of Engineering and Technology - Department of [ School of Engineering and Technology - Department of Click here to
Computer Scence and Engineering M. Tech. Computer Application -MCA Select
[[] School of Commerce and Management - Department of School of Commerce and Management - Department of
Management Studies -Department of Management Studies Management Studies -MBA Depanment
[] Schoal of Tourism and Haospitality Management - Department of [7] School of Tourism and Hospitality Management - Department
Tourism -MBA Tour. and Hosp. Hospitality Management -B.5¢c. in HM&CT
[] School of Basic and Applied Sdences - Department of Basis [] School of Tourism and Hospitality Management - Department of
Sdiences -M.5c. Physics Tourism -Dept, Tourism

[ School of Tourism and Hospitality Management - Department of 7] School of Environmental Sciences - Department of Environmental

Hospitality Management -Dept. of Hospitality Mgt. Sciences -M.5c. Environmental Scence

[[] School of Engineering and Technology - Department of [] School of Basic and Applied Sciences - Department of Basis
Computer Scence and Engineering -Department of Computer Sciences -Hardware and Networking

Sdence and Engineering [] School of Engineering and Technology - Department of

Computer Application -Department of Computer Application
[[] Himachal Pradesh Technical University - Administration-Ph.D. ] Himachal Pradesh Technical University - Administration-

Pharma Administration

Click here to
Create

N\ Announcement |

w Create Announcement

CREATE NEW ANNOUNCEMENT

To:

Sister Institutes

View Faculties View Staff View Student View Alumni

All sister Institutes All Faculties [] All staff[] All Student [] All Alugni

|

View Year Down Student Freshers Student t Alumni

All AddressBook [ ] All Committees ] All Year Down Student "]

To PURAERS Alumni2016-2018 | Alumni2017-2010 |

Announcement Date | wiar 16, 2020

Click to select




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

O Select your language preference

Description : Click here to type in with selected language

Blswrce H 0 G & B o B « Bk @ % - mp o EEERe e
B I U =X x> & =i Elrw E=SEE=EE1n B =}

EO9EEe0=@

Styles = MNormal =] Font = 20 5] & A~ 2 fx <]

INVITATION LETTER FOR ALUMNI MEET
Dear Alumni,

It givesus immense pleasure to continue everlasting tieswith you. Hope you are
faring well in your job and earning laurels for yourself as well as your
parents/guardians and HPTU i.e. your alma mater.On 30th March 2020, we are
organizing an Alumni Meet of the pass out students of HPTU Students, Hamirpur.
The meetwill be organized in the Conference Hall, UniversityCampus from 4:00

Enter
Description

v

body p span

A
. Click here for
Click here for ‘
Announcement Related Tags to send SMS to send Mail
Do you want to Send SMS Select v Send Mail] Mail Server(s): [Hces

5MS Text: Send Mail To Parent []

0 characters
Send 5MS to Students[]
Send 5MS to Parents[”]

Do you want to Create any poll for voting ? |l

Is Permanent? []

Do you want to Uploaded attachments ? i
Click here to

Submit SLbmit

Alumni Login-




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Alumni login.

Prerequisite: Mark Academic batch alumni from batch management
Roles: Alumni

Path: Bulletin Board

Functionality:
1. Able to View Bulletin Board.

ok Praveen Josfi
& Shortaut v Manali Praveen Joshi . Options *

Alumni

MyProfle  MylInstitute ¥ Placements ¥  AlumniRing Blogs ¥ Events ¥ Contribution

BULLETIN EOARD View All Post | COMPOSE

Parmeshwar Bhaskarrao Yadav shared this with You

‘Cafe Hearts' a new cafeteria to relax & enjoy delicious Chaat & South Indian snacks, now opens in Wakad near Shani Mandir, Indira ICAD Campus. Opening on 22nd August, 2019

Reply - Remove Aug 20,2019 03:55 PM

Send

Parmeshwar Bhaskarrao Yadav shared this with You

Dear Student,
Below is the flow to mark faculty feedback (End Sem.) in ERP.
1) student will login in ERP
2) Task =>> Student Feedback
Feedback : 1558 MBA-I (END SEM APR 2019) FACULTY FEEDBACK check
3) Mark your feedback for all subjects.
Any guery regarding the same, kindly give & call to Dr. Parmeshwar Yadav
Feedback Date and time : 27/04/2019 from 09.30 Hrs. to 27/04/2015 to 23.00 Hrs.

Note : Students having more than 70% attendance need to submit/mark the feedback in given date and time.
Regards

Prof. Manmohan Vyas

Reply - Remove

Apr 27,2019 09:17 AM




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Placement Information.

Prerequisite: Mark Academic batch alumni from batch management
Roles: Alumni

Path: Placements Menu

Functionality:
1. Able to Register for placement activity & also view placement results.

BULLETIN BEOARD

View All Post | COMPOSE

Parmeshwar Bhasl

'Cafe Hearts' a new cafeteria Fouth Indian snacks, now opens in Wakad near Shani Mandir, Indira ICAD Campus. Opening on 22nd August, 2019

Reply - Remove Aug 20,2019 03:55PM

Dear Student,
Below iz the flow to mark faculty feedback (End Sem.) in ERP.
1) Student will login in ERP
2) Task »>=> Student Feedback
Feedback : ISSB MBA-I (END SEM APR 2019) FACULTY FEEDBACK chedk
3) Mark your feedback for all subjects.
Any query regarding the same, kindly give a call to Dr. Parmeshwar Yadav
Feedback Date and time : 27/04/2019 from 05.30 Hrs. to 27/04/2015 to 23.00 Hrs.
Note : Students having more than 70% attendance need to submit/mark the feedbadk in given date and time.




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Alumni Ring.

Prerequisite: Mark Academic batch alumni from batch management
Roles: Alumni

Path: Alumni Ring Menu

Functionality:
1. Able to view alumni students in group.

PEOPLE YOU MAY KNOW

Search

Ambika Gupta lil Aditi Singhvi Rahul Pawar Aayudh Wagle

» » » o

A A 2 A
Aryan Jadhav Ashwadhi Joyeeta Chaki sakshi Paril snehal Nair Avishkar

» 2 o » 2 o » o

Mayank




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Alumni Blogs.

Prerequisite: Mark Academic batch alumni from batch management
Roles: Alumni

Path: Blog Menu

Functionality:
1. Able to Create new blogs.

Title

Your Blogs
Sample blog Format
Description S - b
- - uscription to Library

EJ Source OGalE [FERF R W o | [E | oA
1 E O Bl B E e = B
B I U =X x* & (== Enw EEE=EE TN B [
EoR=Eo05@
Styles - Format - = - e = ~ AT g‘ 2] fx ﬂ

More posts by the Author
Sample blog Format

Attachment...read more

Sample blog Format

Attachment Suscription to Library

Information...read more

Tags: @ﬂ

Recent posts
Sample blog Format
Attachment...read more

Suscription to Library

Information...read more

Manali Praveen Joshi Says: 3]




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Event Registration.

Prerequisite: Mark Academic batch alumni from batch management
Roles: Alumni

Path: Events >> Event Registration

Functionality:
1. Able to Register for new event.

My Profile My Insfifute ¥ Flacements ¥ Alumni Ring Blogs ¥ Ewents ¥ Confribution

EVENTS » EVENT REGISTRATION FEEEEEE

MAR 17, 2020 3:39:53 AM
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HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY (55,

Alumni Login-

Topic: Announcement.

Prerequisite: Alumni login

Roles: Alumni

Path: Bulletin Board >> Announcements.

Functionality:
2. Able to Read Announcement send by Institutes.

& Announcements(0) jed Message Box(0) SM5 History Email History

Announcements

Alumni Meet On Mar 16,2020 by Shivani Sawant

INVITATION LETTER FOR ALUMNI MEET
Dear Alumni,

It givesus immense pleasure to continue everlasting tieswith you. Hope you are faring well
in your job and earning laurels for yourself as well as your parents/guardians and HPTU i.e.
your alma mater.On 30th March 2020, we are organizing an Alumni Meet of the pass out
students of HPTU, Hamirpur. The meetwill be organized in theMoot Court Hall,
UniversityCampus from 4:00 -6:00 PM.We are sure that you will certainly mark this day in
your calendar to walk down the memory lanes and make it available to be with your
adorable teachers, mentors and not the least, your bosom friends and colleagues.You are
ourprized possession andvalued ambassador and we crave for your continued association
withus. You are an integral part of HPTU, present achievements and future
hopes.Anticipating positive and enthusiastic response from you.With best wishes to you and
your family members.Foranyfurther details please contact Coordinator, HPTU Alumni
Assaciation and kindly confirm your participation through emaill atest by 28nJFeb,2020
.Regards,Coordinator,HPTU Alumni Association.Email: -alumniassociation2006@gmail.com

- Al i Click here to Read ]Showing 3 results
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HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Convocation configuration.
Roles: Head Admin
Path: Organization >> Convocation Configuration.

Functionality:
1. Able to schedule Convocation application.

W ORGANIZATION > CONVOCATION CONFIGURATION MAR 17,2020 4:10:30AM §
~ Select dates P
Start Date Mar 01,2020 End Date Mar 31,2020
Enter Schedule Name :* Convocation 2019-20 Enter Courier Charges :* 500
All ~ |records per g Add Charges
page
Sr.No Schedule Name Start Date End Date Configuration Date
1  Convocation 2013-20 Mar 20,2019 Apr 30,2020 Mar 14,2020 £ 8
2 Convocation 2018-19 May 28,2018 Apr 30,2019 Mar 14,2020 Z B8
Showing 1to 20f 2 +— Previous Next —
entries

12




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Student Convocation Details Report.

Roles: Head Admin

Path: Student >>Manage Student >> Student Convocation details Report.

Functionality:
1. Able to export Convocation application.

* STUDENTS » MANAGE STUDENT » STUDENT CONVOCATION DETAILS REPORT MAR 17,2020 4:00:53 AM i
Convocation Schedule Convocation 2019-20 v Click to Export
& Download Profile Images & Download Thumb Images
Al - | records per Search:
page
Srlo Signature Program Department Stdent First Stdent Middle  Stdent Last Stdent Stdent Stdent Stdent Stdent
Name Name Name Name Name Mother Name First Middle Name Last Mother
Name In In Marathi Name In Name
Marathi Marathi In
Marathi
1 o~ Ph.D (5d) - Department of Barnali Saha KARUNA AT el
- Mathematics Mathematics
2 P B.Tech - Food Department of Krupa Ravindra Dhurve Rekha P g gd
- Engineeringand  Food Engineering
Technology and Technology
3 B.Tech - Fibres Department of Sampada Vitthalrao Deulkar rekha el gawd SFaET
and Textiles Fibres and Textile
Processing Processing
Technology Technology
T e
ﬂ@} Himachal Pradesh Technical University {L\Uﬁ 2}
. e g Report Generated Date : 2020-03-17 . e 3 g
Student Middle Name I~ |Student Last | Student
St No. |Programme Name Department Name Student First Name |Student Middle Name | Student Last Name |Marathi Name In WMother Name | Gender Enrollment Not
\1 Ph.D (Sci) - Department of Mathematics Bamali Saha [ l| Female 12MAT4001
B Tech - Food Department of Food Enginesring and
2 Engineering and Technology Krupa Ravindra Dhurve EGig w Female JAFET1004
BTech-Fibres and  Department of Fibres and Textile r
3 Textiles Processing  Processing Technology Sampada Vitthalrao Deulkar GEEENE) [Srcod Female 201003023003
BTech-Fibres and  Department of Fibres and Textile
4 Textiles Processing  Processing Technology Vishal Bansidhar Khilari Eriiiey [EELY LEiG) Male 15TXT1038
B Tech - Surface Department of Palymer Enginesring &
5 Coating Technology ~ Surface coating Technology Ankur Abhijeet Bhide Male 155UR1015
Department of Pharmaceutical
6  BPham Sciences & Technoogy Pooja Ganesh Naik o T Gl Female 15PHA1001
BTech-Fibresand  Department of Fibres and Textile
7 Textiles Processing  Processing Technology Aishwarya Mahendra Maru L L Female 15TXT1018
Bachelor of Chemical
8 Engineering Department of Chemical Engineering ~ Sai Vivek Prabhala Male 15CHE1008
B Tech-Fibres and  Department of Fibres and Textile
9 Textiles Processing  Processing Technology Shuweta Shrinvas Khedkar sfiware fCEETd gl Female 15TXT1016
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HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Topic: Application for Convocation.

Roles: Student

Path: Personal >> Student Convocation.

Functionality:
2. Able to apply for convocation

O

Upload Thumb :*

Select Schedule :

PERSONAL » STUDENT CONVOCATION

Convocation 2019-20

Mote : If any field is empty then update it from profile.

Upload image

[Siz= less than 40KE)

Ambre

Last Hame

Last Name In Marathi

Program Na me:*
Gender:*
Date of Admission:*
Email 1d:*

Mobsile Ho:*

Address:®

Last Exam Year:*

Current Date:*

Shruti

Are you interested to attend Convocation 7 *

First Name™

First Name In Marathi*

B. Arch.

Female

Jul 22,2019

Nishikant

ambreshruti2001 @gmail.com

9850396877

88 'A" Ward, Harale Gall, Shivaji Peth,

Kolhapur. 416012

(o (Cives

Mar 17,2020

Middle Name

Middle Name In Marathi

Department Name :*
Enrollment No/Roll Moz *
Aadhar Card No:*
Alternate Email 1d:*
Alternate Mobile Ho:™*

Last Exam Month:*

Last Exam Grade:*

Sig nature:*

Do you want a degree certificate by courier (If Yes need to pay extra courier charges):

1Hear by declare that, The information provided here by me is true and thumb impression uploaded is mine.

Click to submit

Deep

B ARCH

MAR 17, 2020

a

Mother Name™

Mother Name In Marathi®

653510068605

ambreshruti2001@gmail.com

9850396877

() Yes Mo

14



HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

First Attempt Pass-Out Student List

Prof. Dean Academics { Trust Level )
People, Pages, Docs, etc...

Dean (Academics) : Exam Administrator

Configuration ~ Planning ~ Scheduler ~  Result Compllation ~ Result Reports ¥ Reports ~  Legacy ~ Communication ~
* RESULT REPORTS » STUDENT RESULT » FIRST ATTEMPT PASS-OUT STUDENT LIST DEC07,2021 8:56:02PM §
Programme : Himachal Pradesh Technical Universit... ¥ ‘Academic Batch : 2020 - 2021(-) v
_ nerate pdf [f) Generate
Show [ Al - | entries Search:
Sr. No. o Unique No. Batch Roll No. Student Name Result Report
1 - Morning - Shambhu Padhi
2 20015131001 Morning 20015131001 Avnish Shukla Rajinder Kumar
3 20015131002 Evening 20015131002 Hardiyal
4 20015131003 DC 20015131003 Lakshay Kumar Tika Ram
5 20015131004 Marning 20015131004  Manju Devi Sukh Dev
6 20015131005 Evening 20015131005 Meena Kumari Krishan Chand
7 20015131006 Evening 20015131006~ Pooja Devi Ashok Kumar
8 20015131007 Morning 20015131007 Pramod Thakur Mahantu
9 20015131008 Evening 20015131008  Priyanka Chandu Ram
10 20015131009 Morning 20015131009 ~ Priyanka Sharma
11 20015131010 Evening 20015131010 Rajeev Gautam Nek Ram Sharma
12 20015131011 Evening 20015131011  Sapna Devi Shakti Chand
13 20015131012 Morning 20015131012 Sapna Kumari Prem Singh
14 20015131013 Evening 20015131013 Seema Devi Shakti Chand
15 20015131014 Evening 20015131014  Somnath Raja Ram
16 20015131015 Evening 20015131015 Sonia G C Thakur

15



HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Provisional Certificate

Configuration ~

Planning v Scheduler ~  Resuft Compilation ~

Result Reports v

Reports ~

Legacy ~ Communication ~

W RESULT REPORTS » STUDENT RESULT » PROVISIONAL / PASSING CERTIFICATE

Controller of Examination :

Programme :

Syllabus Pattern : 2020

Dean Academics

Himachal Pradesh Technical Universit...

v

All Clear Studen ATKT Student List Internal Exam Passing Certificate

Show | Al

O

a

00O 0OO0OO0ODOODODODoOoODoDo

Sr. No.

- | entries

Student Name
Avnish Shukla
Sonia
Pooja Devi
Priyanka Sharma
Meena Kumari
Pramod Thakur
Manju Devi
Sapna Kumari
Hardiyal
Somnath
Sapna Devi
Rajeev Gautam
Seema Devi

Priyanka

Seat No.

21200002

21200003

21200007

21200011

21200012

21200016

21200018

21200019

21200020

21200022

21200023

21200025

21200027

210200001

Unique No.

20015131001

20015131015

20015131006

20015131009

20015131005

20015131007

20015131004

20015131012

20015131002

20015131014

20015131011

20015131010

20015131013

20015131008

Exam Name :

Term :

i}

Programme Name :

Mobile No.

8219711290

7876577009

9318033368

8219261381

9418142470

8219656523

8679343057

8628842848

7876411031

9817206074

7018665177

9418357180

9625840520

7832058423

Mother Name
Bimla Devi
VDAY VERMA
URMILA DEVI
KAMLA DEVI
tripta devi
Bimla
RAM PYART
PTYUNGLA DEVT
TIMRU
RAMPYARI DEVI
KAUSHLYA DEVI
KANTA DEVI
Kaushlya Devi

MALKAN DEVI

End Sem Exam. form Regular/Reapp...

-

21 9:04:29FM

& Print Provisional Certificate | View YearDown Student

Search:

Status

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PURSUING

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PassFailStatus

16




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. AVNISH SHUKLA RAJINDER KUMAR having Student 1D

20015131001 has fulfilled the prescribed requirement for the award of degree of Post

<
H £ Type here to search

ovisional Certificate

&9 Final + = e
8 D B ProvisionalCertificate2021-12-07 x| 4 = o X &) Fina
C (@ File | CyUsers/admin/Downloads/Documents/ProvisionalCertificate2021-12-07_21_05_18.... P L n © ®@ ¥ @ =
The Options Industry ... % [ Other Bookmarks
1| o1 Q - 4+ =2 A v o

~

View YearDown Student

Graduate Diploma in Yoga in End Sem Exam. form Regular/Reappear June-2020-21 Search
(PG) with Roll No 21200002 and CGPA 6.75 Status PassFailStatus
BUING PASS
He / She has become eligible for the said degree and the award of degree is under SUING PASS
process at the University level. BUING PASS
BUING PASS
Date:  27-Nov-2021 Controller of Examinations EUING PASS
BUING PASS
BUING PASS
BUING PASS
BUING PASS v

17




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Student Trancript

Configuration ~ Planning ~  Scheduler ~ Result Compilation ~

Result Reports ~ Reports ~  Legacy

* RESULT REPORTS » STUDENT TRANSCRIPT

Programme :

Please

Remark:

Result Date

Admission Date

Result With Header

Himachal Pradesh Technical Universit...

at least one mark sheet format and dlick it to view the pre

Show | all - | entries

o* Sr. No.

1

<]

)

~ @

0O0ODO0ODODODOOOOOODODODOaO

Unique Id
priyankasharmai24ps@gmail.com
lakshayk0s@gmail.com
manjuthakur181093@gmail.com
vickythakur1887@gmail.com
rashiroy208@gmail.com
avnish.shukla@gmail.com
rajeevg14041980@gmail.com
priyankadhiman151217@gmail.com
simidhimankps36@agmail.com
soniachauhan3384@agmail.com
pooja.chauhan1224@gmail.com
sapnag3@gmail.com
somnath.softage83@gmail.com
sharmapankaj1231980@gmail.com

shambhugautamé7@gmail.com

Transcript

Dec 02,2021

May 01,2020

Academic Batch =

Student Name
Priyanka Sharma
Lakshay Kumar Tika Ram
Manju Devi Sukh Dev
Pramod Thakur Mahantu
Sapna Kumari Prem Singh
Avnish Shukla Rajinder Kumar
Rajeev Gautam Nek Ram Sharma
Priyanka Chandu Ram
Seema Devi Shakti Chand
Sonia G C Thakur
Pooja Devi Ashok Kumar
Sapna Devi Shakti Chand
Somnath Raja Ram
Meena Kumari Krishan Chand

Hardiyal

2020 - 2021

Seat No.

20015131009

20015131003

20015131004

20015131007

20015131012

20015131001

20015131010

20015131008

20015131013

20015131015

20015131006

20015131011

20015131014

20015131005

20015131002

Search:

Mobile No.

8219261381

7018505080

8679343057

8219656523

8628842648

8219711290

9418357180

7832058423

9625840520

7876577009

9318033368

7018665177

9817206074

9418142470

7876411031

Mother Name

KAMLA DEVI
savitri devi
RAM PYARI
Bimla
PIYUNGLA DEVT
Bimla Devi
KANTA DEVI
MALKAN DEVI
Kaushlya Devi
VDAY VERMA
URMILA DEVI
KAUSHLYA DEVI
RAMPYARI DEVI
tripta devi

TIMRU

18




HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

D | B StudentMarksheet2021-12-072 X | +

C (D) File | C/Users/admin/Downloads/Documents/StudentMarksheet2021-12-07_21_08_14.pdf = 2 - O Find ~
B AaBbCch AaBbCcDe ab pen)
7| | %cReplace
1ett Q -+ 72 @ A v -9 v e B B+ Sublitle  SubtleEm.. =
| Iy select~
5l Editing ~
Himachal Pradesh Technical University, Campus at Daruhi,
Tehsil & District Hamirpur, (H.P.)
‘At Daruhi, Tehsil & Distt. Hamirpur, Himachal Pradesh
LA Autonomous instis Under UGS act 1956)
Affilated to Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University (Est. 1823 )
ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT CERTIFICATE
Name PRIVANKA SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR KAMLA DEVI
Last name/Surname, First name, Father's/Husband name, Mother's/Wife name
DEGREE : PG Diploma InYoga REGISTRATION NO/PRN NO : 20015131009
BRANCH : Sdlence PERIOD : 2020 - 2021
Date of Birth : 25-Dec-1996 ADMISSION DATE : 01-May-2020
Project Title:
Result Declaration Date : Dec 02,2021
SEMEST | SUBJECT SUBJECT TITLE MONTH & YEAR OF
CREDIT | GRADE SGPA
L CODE PASSING
T PAPER-I [FOUNDATIONS OF YOGA 5.00 0 |YOGA I-year(CBCS)| 10
PAPER-IV |HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY 5.00 0 |YOGA I-year(CBCS)
PAPER-Y |PRACTICAL - 5.00 0 |voGA I-year(cecs)
PAPER-VI |PRACTICAL -IT 5.00 0 |YOGA I-year(CBCS)
PAPER-II |PRINCIPLES OF HATHA YOGA 5.00 0 |YOGA I-year(CBCS)
PAPER-III [YOGA AND ALLIED SCIENCES 5.00 0 |Y¥0GA I-year(CBC:
“ PATANIALI YOGASUTRA End Sem Exam
form
PAPER-VII 5.00 E | heguiar/Reappear
June-2020-21 (PG}
PRACTICAL PAPER-T End Sem Exam
N LY & form hd =
Page 190779 A08words [1%  Enghish fndia] - o

£ Type here to search

19



HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY

Degree Certificate

Configuration ~  Planning ~  Scheduler ~  Result Compiation ~ Result Reports ~  Reports ~  Legacy ~

Communication ~

W RESULT REPORTS » STUDENT MIGRATION CERTIFICATE

Programme : Himachal Pradesh Technical Universit... *

Download Migration Certificate

Download Degree Certificate

[[] Result With Header

Show |_all ~ | entries
o* Sr. No. Unique Id Student Hame
1 priyankasharmal24ps@gmail.com Priyanka Sharma
[m] 2 lakshayk0os@gmail.com Lakshay Kumar Tika Ram
[m} 3 manjuthakur181093@gmail.com Manju Devi Sukh Dev

Academic Batch :

DEC 07,2021

2020 - 2021 s

[ Please select at least one mark sheet format and click it to view the preview.

Search:

Seat No. Mobile No. Mother Name
20015131009 8219261381  KAMLA DEVI
20015131003 7018505080  savitri devi
20015131004 8679343057 RAM PYARI

B | B StudentDegreeCertificate2021-

x |+

G (i:‘ File | C:/Users/admin/Downleads/Documents/StudentDegreeCertificate2021-12-07_21_15_18.pdf

ez Q -+ 9 ®B B A DOV v F -

Bam=e w2 aFAE FafEaee

—

\\l [T AP - 9%, %o %0 ¥ st vt |
\ arT drerfirg afroe fr deafa o
l\) i ot

TR | AT AT T T
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demics) : Exam Administrator

This is to clarify that Mr./Ms. PRIYANKA SHARMA Daughter / Son of

DEC 07, 2021

Sh. PRIYANKA SHARMA University Roll No 20015131009 had been a regular student
of Science of this university during the academic session 2020-2021. E
He / She last appeared in the examination of this university held in and
declared .

The university has no objection on his / her joining any University or Institution.
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